Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

11097

Conserve della Nonna
Tapenade aus Artischocken
190 G

6 ST

8005360003557
18005360003554

Italien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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